TABLE

REV
KHOMO Ki3251

00

~

K41 LUX

15813 »
- [T15870
A S "-":'\,“@

~ [ B L4
15811 w g@gﬁnﬁ- £
O [Fhsera
15836 15824

540911

540903

540901

_—10850

ﬂﬁﬁ% 15551

R
o
~
o
(S
=~
e

500550
500551

1807— o

540057

N
11806 &)

18772 @

10200114 &

G

18771

o

ﬂ1 1806

LR

560003

15826

%Q;

15826

AN 540629
540900 /

540049

=

540050

18770

e

15827

560021

o

540044
540045

7

%a

: “--.@15880
@ - -@1 5876

15827

15875
15836

540910 540624

540935

540936

540902




K 41 LUX DISHWASHER

CODE

DESCRIPTION {

TABLE
KI3215

|

DESCRIPTION

10704

16A door safety microswitch

540912

Control panel

10703

H20 220V ent.solenoid valve

10726

1,5x3/4 M. H20 load pipe A }

540635

Lever nan<i wh double squared tank

Lower panc! w.th single squared tank

10770

Insulator for microswitch

560003

Door spring

10799

Shining prod.dosing device T1000

560021

Door rubber packing

10850

Adjustable plastic foot

10200114

Drain pipe fitting nut Esa-75

11168

M6x12 TC Stainless steel screw

10300125

Timer 7800 150"

11806

25/40 Stainless steel clamps

10705/R

8D. Pipe fitting

11807

12/20 Stainless steel clamps

10706/A

"EL" pressure switch

12525

Counter-weight for small filter

10707/1

Thermostat 0-90°C

13010

OR Heating element gasket

15065/A

Cable-fastener with screw

15058

Small shin.prod.suct.filter

15086

230V 50/60Hz Remote control switch

15101

220/240V Drain pump

16037/C

Bi-polar relay 16A 200-240 VaC 50-60Hz

15550

Conveyor safety thermostat

18206/D

2800W 220V boiler heating element

15551

Fixed tank thermostat

15811

Deviator switch elestr.component 16A

15813

16A unipolar switch electric component

15824

Green-orange CAM

15826

220V lamp

15827

Lamp holder

15836

Grey SQ-3 support

15870

Q6 green push button "DRAIN PUMP"

15873

Q8 green push button for "START"

15874

Q6 green main switch 0-1

15875

Q trasparent cover for cycle

15876

Q trasparent cover for temperature

15880

Square grey fix push button

15985

Adjustable electric detergent disp. 0-3 Lt/h

18215

4Kw 230V boiler heating element

18767

30.310 Rony-flex coupling

18770

25.360 Rony-flex coupling

18771

Drain elbow

18772

Drain elbow rubber holder

500550

3 Poles FV110 terminal board

500551

6 Poles FV122 terminal board

540035

Rigth hinge shaft bush

540036

Left hinge shaft bush

540038

Neutral stiker

540039

Surface filder handle

540044

Cover for rinse liquid tank

540045

Cover for wash liquid tank

540049

Back cover for tank

540050

Squared tank

540054

Pressostat

540028

Upper semi-filter

540057

Boiler

540406

400W 230 V heating element

540624

Rigth manoeuvring arm for door

540629

Left manoeuvring arm for door

540900

Right side

540901

Left side

540902

Neutral lower panel

540903

Back

540908

Complete body

540910

Complete door stainless steel handle

540911

Upper panel/inox version

Rev.00 10/01/2002




TABLE |REV
KROMO Ki3241 | oo

K41 LUX

540004

m 51015
Y

13316/A \@ 15202 13201 %

O ' 540015
@ 15203
a /1 1807 = 3000 540032
px i l @/ 540076
540090 O 540079
~ < 540093

@ 540085

£13330

e " 11018 @

S, 540083

I' ‘.

1 560018 ! :

| .

I\ .

@ , 540077 \@
N 560017 .~ = 540084
N -~ - . 4 ‘ ‘
~_._. - QL) 540010 ———540086
@\540076
540082 540004 540080

0/540079 e— 11178

540034— 18043
- Qg 11604 — 2 11709

18242 Q/smoss
540005 80208
qb

Q
12518/ ;\i ( j@
\

18767

540074

500606




K41 LUX DISHWASHEF\;

CODE

DESCRIPTION

1 J

TABLE
Kl3241

DESCRIPTION

11006

Self locking screw

11178

Stainless steel flat washer 6x1¢ =

11604

Stainless steel grower washer M6

11709

Stainless steel blind nut M6

11806

25/40 Stainless steel clamps

11807

12/20 Stainless steel clamps

11824

50/70 Stainless steel clamps

12005

1/4 Rubberr-holder for D.10 pipe

12012

Elbow M-F 1/4

12518

Flow reducer 30x13,5x9

13000

OR 3125 EP

13330

Sliding washer

15201

17D. Teflon DVGW safety valve sphere

15202

40x33D. DVGW brass pipe fitting

15203

30 DVGW brass nut for pipe fitting

16168

LS lower EPDM wash delivery pipe

18043

10 uF Condenser

18242

0.30 Hp 220V 2 way motor pump

18767

30.310 Flex-Rony coupling

75323

Rinse axis

80208

Gasket diameter 95x75x3

500606

Right floor drain

540004

Top supply pipe

540005

Washing pump suction sleeve

540010

Support fixing nut

540015

Top rinser/washer rotat.arm shaft

540032

54x43x1,5 flat gasket

540034

57x43x4 flat support gasket

540074

Lower grey turret T4 A.P

540075

Upper grey turret T4 AP

540076

Tube guide T4 A.P

540077

Lower wash arm support

540079

Seal ring

540080

Pump filter

540082

Upperand lower axis extension

540083

Rinse group

540084

Lower stainless steel wash arm

540085

Upper stainless steel wash arm

540086

Filter handle

540088

Filter bush

540090

3 ways shunting

540093

Low grey nut for upper F.W. Distributor

560017

Cover for rinse arm M9x1

560018

Stainless steel rinse jet M5

11101/B

Knurled group screw M8x35

13316/A

Closed gasket for dvgw hole

Rev.00 10/01/2002




